

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
1003	250.00	bd.ft.	Batterboard	P 49.00	P 12,248.76
803	72.33	cu.m.	Structure Excavation	P 1,207.50	P 87,336.19
804	37.00	cu.m.	Embankment (Selected Borrow)	P 833.50	P 30,839.55
900	33.10	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Works	P 8,151.49	P 269,814.28
902 (a)	4,832.23	kg.	Reinforcing Steel Works	P 82.24	P 397,381.93
903	3,060.00	bd.ft.	Forms and Scaffoldings	P 53.83	P 164,728.50
1046	169.08	sq.m.	Masonry Works (CHB Masonry Wall)	P 1,160.50	P 196,217.91
1027	368.00	sq.m.	Cement Plaster Finish	P 152.80	P 56,229.89
1047	3,807.81	kg.	Roof Framing Works	P 125.47	P 477,784.04
1014	147.10	ln.m.	Pre-painted Oven Baked Metal Sheets	P 848.63	P 124,833.73
1110	22.00	sets	Doors and Windows	P 21,855.23	P 480,815.08

Supply of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the Installation of Doors and Windows:

1 set -D1 -3.52 m x 2.40 m, Using Analok Aluminum Frame with Transom, Two Glass Panel Frame Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Double Swing, Double Throw with Fixed Window

1 set -D2 -1.0 m x 2.40 m, Analok Aluminum Frame with Transom, Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Swing Door

2 set -D3 -2.40 m x 0.90 m, Analok Aluminum Frame with Transom, Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Swing Door

5 set -D4 -2.10 m x 0.90 m, Analok Aluminum Frame, Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Swing Door

1 set - D5-2.10m x 0.70m, Prestige PVC Door with Louver, White

3 set - W1- 1.50m x 2.10m Open Back Analok Aluminum Frame, Three Glass Panel Frame with Transom Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Sliding Window

2 set - W2- 1.50m x 1.40m Open Back Analok Aluminum Frame, Two Glass Panel Frame with Transom Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Sliding Window

1 set - W3- 1.20m x 2.10m Open Back Analok Aluminum Frame, Three Glass Panel Frame with Transom Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Sliding Window

2 set - W4- 1.20m x 1.40m Open Back Analok Aluminum Frame, Single Glass Panel Frame Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Fixed Window

1 set - W5- 0.90m x 1.40m Open Back Analok Aluminum Frame, Two Glass Panel Frame with Transom Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Sliding Window

1 set - W6- 0.60m x 1.40m Open Back Analok Aluminum Frame, Two Glass Panel Frame Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Sliding Window

2 set - W7- 0.90m x 0.70m Open Back Analok Aluminum Frame, Two Glass Panel Frame with Transom Using 1/4" thk Clear Glass, Awning Window

PROVINCIAL BUDGET OFFICE
PROVINCE OF BOHOL

CONTRACT NO. 7381 / VALID UNTIL 12/31/2021
 RECORD NO. 7381 / DATE 12/31/2021

EXPENSE SUBJECT 7026/1000000
 EXPENSE SUBJECT AMOUNT P 3,408,338.58

PROVINCE OF BOHOL
 PETERROS & ASSOCIATES
 1003

1003	77.40	sq.m.	Metal Frame & Fiber Cement Board Ceiling 77.40 sq.m. - Fiber Board Ceiling Including Instruction 4.5mm x 4' x 8' Hardiflex on Gauge Metal Frame Spaced @ .60 x O.C.B.W.	P 1,067.11	P 131,489.51
	45.82	sq.m.	- Exterior Eave Ceiling Spandrel		
	8 pcs		- Wooden Slats .20m x 1.20m Air Vent		
1018(a)	76.92	sq.m.	Tile Works	P 2,008.47	P 154,491.37
1002	1.00	lot	Plumbing Works	P 138,599.33	P 138,599.33
1032	493.40	sq.m.	Paintings	P 250.75	P 123,720.71
1032	1.00	lot	Electrical Works	P 425,628.07	P 425,628.07
SPL-1	1.00	lot	Kitchen Hood Installation and Supply for Cooking 1 set - Supply and Installation of Stainless Sheet cladding for Cooking Hood 1 set - Supply and Installation of Custom made Cooking Hood Aluminum Frame Rectangular Tube 1" x 2" with Aluminum Mesh Screen doubled with Expanded Aluminum Wire 1 set - Supply and Installation of Exhaust Fan and Fabrication of Aluminum Bracket 1 set - Supply of Four(4) Burner Gas Stove Cooking Area Improvement - (1.25 x .90)	P 79,206.54	P 79,206.54
SPL-2	1.00	lot	Kitchen Counter - 2 units including Food Preparation Slab Counter	P 56,973.19	P 56,973.19

TOTAL ESTIMATED CONTRACT COST: P 3,408,338.58

Purpose/Remarks : Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the CONSTRUCTION OF DIETARY BUILDING AT CONG. NATALEO P. CASTILLO SR. MEMORIAL HOSPITAL at LOON, BOHOL

Mode of Procurement : **Bidding**

No. of days delivered : **90 C.D.**

Place of Delivery : **Project Site**

To be awarded : **By lot**

RECEIVED BY: [Signature] DATE: 12/31/21

PROVINCIAL PROCUREMENT MANAGER

AMOUNT: P 3,408,338.58

BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR

Requested By: _____ Cash Availability : _____ Approved by: _____

Signature: [Signature] [Signature] [Signature]

Printed Name: **MA. CYRILDA B. TALLO MD** **EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN** **HON. ARTHUR C. YAP**

Designation: **Chief of Hospital** **Provincial Treasurer** **Governor**